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Prevotellaceae

Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI]
Veillonellaceae
Fusobacteriaceae
Fusobacteriaceae

Eubacteriales Family XlII. Incertae Sedis
Bacteroidales_[F-2]
Atopobiaceae
Campylobacteraceae
Leptotrichiaceae
Selenomonadaceae
Spirochaetaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-1]
Actinomycetaceae
Neisseriaceae
Flavobacteriaceae
Treponemataceae
Micrococcaceae
Burkholderiaceae
Absconditabacteria_(SR1)_[F-1]
Pasteurellaceae
Staphylococcaceae
Corynebacteriaceae
Atopobiaceae_Coriobacteriaceae
Erysipelotrichaceae

Ruminococcaceae

Peptostreptococcaceae
Actinomycetaceae
Carnobacteriaceae
Porphyromonadaceae
Eubacteriaceae
Synergistaceae
Erysipelotrichaceae
Lachnospiraceae_[XIV]

Lachnospiraceae_[XIVa]

Veillonellaceae

Peptoniphilaceae

Coriobacteriaceae

Enterobacteriaceae

Bifidobacteriaceae
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Bacteroidaceae

Peptostreptococcaceae_[XII]

|

Propionibacteriaceae

Enterobacteriaceae

Streptococcaceae

F6620.5128 .

F6620.S135
F6620.S5129
F6620.S130
F6620.5122
F6620.S5124
F6620.5123
F6620.S133
F6620.5132
F6620.5131
F6620.5136
F6620.5138
F6620.5127
F6620.5125
F6620.5126
F6620.5134
F6620.S137
F6620.S139
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